
Saturday Sunday

6:00

7:00

11:00

12:00

3:00

Y's Way to  

Exercise Aerobics 

6:45-7:45pm

Adult Lessons
Y's Way to  

Exercise Aerobics 

6:45-7:45pm

Adult Lessons

8:00

Lane next to Wall Closed – Green Text 

Afterschool Lessons

Baby Pool
Shallow End – 

North Half

Shallow End – 

South half
Everywhere

Shallow End – 

Whole
Unpredictable

Skinny Lane Closed – White Text

6:00pm Evening Swim Lessons 6:30pm Evening Swim Lessons

10ft Pool

9:00 Pool closes at 9:15.

Schedule valid 

until May 2018

Adaptive Lessons6:00

7:00 Masters Swim

Adaptive Lessons

5:00 Adaptive Lessons

Afterschool Free Swim

ALL LAP LANES CLOSED ALL LAP LANES CLOSED ALL LAP LANES CLOSED ALL LAP LANES CLOSED ALL LAP LANES CLOSED

2:00

4:00
Afterschool Lessons Afterschool Lessons Afterschool Lessons Afterschool Lessons

Afterschool Free Swim Afterschool Free Swim Afterschool Free Swim Afterschool Free Swim
Pool open from 

1:00pm to 

5:45pm.

Adaptive Lessons
Parent/Child Lessons Parent/Child Lessons

Pool open from 

7:00am to 

4:45pm.

Clarke County Schools Special 

Needs Activity Time

1:00

9:00 Shallow Water Hydrobics Shallow Water Hydrobics Shallow Water Hydrobics

10:00 Arthritis Arthritis Arthritis

8:00 Deep Water Hydrobics Deep Water Hydrobics Deep Water Hydrobics Deep Water Hydrobics Deep Water Hydrobics

Indoor Pool Schedule –Fall/Winter  2017-2018
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

5:00



Monday Friday

8:00

9:00 CLOSED CLOSED

10:00 9:00 – 10:45 9:00 – 10:45

11:00

12:00

3:00

4:00

8:00

9:00

Open/Close times vary by 

month depending on 

evening lessons 

enrollment.

Open/Close times vary 

by month depending on 

evening lessons 

enrollment.

Times subject to change.   It gets crowded during our Afterschool program, 2:45 – 5:00 daily.  All lap lanes are closed 

from 3:55 – 4:55.  Circle swimming in lanes in encouraged, not required.  Lap walkers must yield lanes to lap swimmers.  

Lap lanes are reserved for adults 16 and up.  Please avoid swimming laps in the recreation area, especially when 

recreational swimmers are using it.

7:00

6:00

ALL lap lanes closed Monday through Friday from 3:55 – 4:55 for our Afterschool Swim Lessons.

5:00

2:00

1:00

CLOSED

9:00 – 10:45

Skinny Lane Schedule
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
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