		Indoor Poo	Schedule –F	all/Winter 201	7-2018		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00							
6:00							
7:00							
8:00	Deep Water Hydrobics	Deep Water Hydrobics	Deep Water Hydrobics	Deep Water Hydrobics	Deep Water Hydrobics		
9:00	Shallow Water Hydrobics		Shallow Water Hydrobics		Shallow Water Hydrobics		
10:00	Arthritis		Arthritis		Arthritis		
11:00					Clarke County Schools Special Needs Activity Time	Pool open from	
12:00						7:00am to 4:45pm.	
1:00				-			
2:00						-	Pool open from
3:00	Afterschool Free Swim	Afterschool Free Swim	Afterschool Free Swim	Afterschool Free Swim	Afterschool Free Swim		1:00pm to 5:45pm.
4:00	Afterschool Lessons ALL LAP LANES CLOSED	Afterschool Lessons ALL LAP LANES CLOSED	Afterschool Lessons ALL LAP LANES CLOSED	Afterschool Lessons ALL LAP LANES CLOSED	Afterschool Lessons ALL LAP LANES CLOSED		5.45pm.
5:00	Adaptive Lessons	Parent/Child Lessons	Adaptive Lessons	Parent/Child Lessons			
6:00	Adaptive Lessons	6:00pm Evening Swim Lessons	Adaptive Lessons	6:30pm Evening Swim Lessons			
7:00		Y's Way to Exercise Aerobics 6:45-7:45pm		Y's Way to Exercise Aerobics 6:45-7:45pm			
8:00							
9:00			Pool closes at 9:15.				
							_

Baby Pool	10ft Pool	Shallow End – Whole	Shallow End – North Half	Shallow End – South half	Everywhere	Unpredictable	Schedule valid until May 2018
			· · · ·	sed – White Text Iosed – Green Te			

		Skinn	y Lane Schedu	ıle		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:00						
9:00	CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED	
0:00	9:00 - 10:45		9:00 – 10:45		9:00 – 10:45	
11:00						
2:00						
1:00		_				
2:00						
3:00						
4:00	ALL lap lanes of	closed Monday throug	n Friday from 3:55 – 4	4:55 for our Aftersch	ool Swim Lessons.	
5:00		Open/Close times vary by		Open/Close times vary		
6:00		month depending on		by month depending on evening lessons		
7:00			enrollment.	-		
8:00		<u></u>				
9:00						
	from 3:55 – 4:55. C	change. It gets crowded du Circle swimming in lanes in eserved for adults 16 and up recr	encouraged, not required	<ol> <li>Lap walkers must yield ig laps in the recreation a</li> </ol>	d lanes to lap swimmer	